
ACADEMIC ADVISING

NTU 2024 C HINLE CAMPUS RESOURC ES

Danielita Haskey
(o): (928) 882-3139 (e): dhaskey@navajotech.edu

Services for understanding academic requirements, achieving academic goals, 
placement testing, First Year students and manages students on academic 
probation. Located at Trailer C, HWY 191, East Indian Route 7.
(e): advising@navajotech.edu

ACADEMIC COUNSELOR & COUNSELING SERVICES
Vera Johnson, Academic Counselor
(o): (928) 882-3138 (e): vjohnson@navajotech.edu
Located at Trailer C, HWY 191, East Indian Route 7.
Online Tele-Mental Health - TimelyCare
A 24/7 Online Virtual Tele-Mental Health care for NTU Students at no cost! To 
sign-up and register by downloading the timelycare app at timelycare.com/ntu.

Chinle Comprehensive Health Facility Iina Counseling
(p): (928) 674-7412 / 7377 / 7387
Ama Doo Alchini Bighan Inc.
(p): (928) 674-8314 / 8309 http://www.adabihealingshelter.org

ADMISSIONS OFFICE

Antonio W. Tsosie, Administrative O�cer
(o): (928) 882-3135 (e): awtsosie@navajotech.edu

Contact Admission O�ce: admissions@navajotech.edu

Process admissions application for all students. 

EMERGENCY NUMBER 
Chinle Indian Health Services Emergency (928) 674-7001
Chinle Fire Department (928) 674-5222
Chinle Police Department (928) 674-2111 / 2112

(o): (505)387-4401 (e): studentbilling@navajotech.edu

Financial guidance, payment/billing, and account balance.
Located NTU Main campus, Crownpoint, NM.

Francine Bia
(o): (928) 882-3142 (e): �ia@navajotech.edu
Located at Two Story Bldg., HWY 191, W Indian Route 102
Online Bookstore
https://navajotech.textbookx.com/institutional/index.php
Bookstore Inquires: ntubookstore@navajotech.edu
FB Group Page Selling/Buying Textbooks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/773761042648794/

Jarvis Draper
(o): (928) 882-3155 (e): j.draper@navajotech.edu

Dennis Dedman
(o): (928) 882-3161 (e): ddedman@navajotech.edu

Jerlynn Henry
(o): (505) 387-7362 (e): jhenry@navajotech.edu

Virginia Edgewater
(o): (505) 387-7396 (e): vedgewater@navajotech.edu

BUSINESS OFFICE

BOOKSTORE

CAMPUS RECRUITER

CAMPUS SECURITY

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES

DISABILITY SUPPORT SERVICES

DUAL CREDIT PROGRAM
Candice Craig
(o): (505) 387-7514 (e): c.craig@navajotech.edu

E-LEARNING
Dr. Coleen Arviso, Director of E-Learning
(o): (505) 387-7366 (e): ccarviso@navajotech.edu
Blackboard Ultra, & Training
http://navajotech.edu/students/distance-education

FINANCIAL AID
Judy Yazzie
(o): (928) 882-3137 (e): jyazzie@navajotech.edu
Scan and email documents to finaid@navajotech.edu or drop o� in person at 
Crownpoint or Chinle Instructional Site. Documents can be downloaded from the 
website or by email request.
https://www.navajotech.edu/students/financial-aid
Returning students check MyNTU Student Portal Document Tracking. If you are 
no longer interested in attending NTU, please call or email to update records. 
Federal School Code: 016119. Assist to applying for financial aid prior to the 
beginning of the academic year or semester. This will ensure the timely 
identification, processing and disbursement of funds. Application deadlines for 
financial assistance vary depending on the source of funding; therefore, it is 
crucial to apply early.
For free Application for Federal Student Aid (FASFA) form, financial aid 
information, Grants, part-time work, and scholarship contact:
Gary Segay, Financial Aid Manager
(c): (505) 387-7428 (e): gsegay@navajotech.edu
Located at NTU Main Campus, Skyhawk Central, Crownpoint, NM

IT  SUPPORT
Assist with creating Skyhawk NTU Email address, and MyNTU access.
(o): (505) 387-7363 (e): its@navajotech.edu

Gregg Perry, Library Aid
(o): (928) 882-3140 ext. 3007 

NITSAHAKEES BEE’ANOSEEL STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER (NSSC)
Online Tutoring
NetTutor 24 hours/7 days a week. Access by logging into Blackboard. 
DeeAnna James, NSSC Coordinator
(o): (505) 387-7358 (e): d.james@navajotech.edu

LIBRARY

REGISTRAR’S OFFICE

Howard Kayaani, Registrar Assistant
(o): (928) 882-3134 (e): hkayanni@navajotech.edu
Kelly Chiquito, Registrar 
(o): (505) 387-7426 (e): kchiquito@navajotech.edu

Register for classes; drop/add, withdrawal, access class schedule, 
un-o�cial/o�cial transcript, academic records, FERPA, and progress towards 
graduation.

DEPARTMENTS
Terry Yazzie, ABE/GED Advisor
(o): (928) 882-3152 (e): tjyazzie@navajotech.edu
Jerrison Jumbo, CDL/Heavy Equipment Operator Program Advisor
(e): jerrisonjumbo@yahoo.com
Jones Lee, Construction Technology Program and Welding 
(o): (928) 882-3154 (e): jlee@navajotech.edu
Karinne Dohi, Nursing Program Advisor
(o): (928) 882-3156 (e): k.dohi@navajotech.edu
Located at Trailer C, HWY 191, East Indian Route 7
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TRANSPORTATION

Wileen Smith, NTU Driver
(c): (928) 255-7167 (e): wsmith@navajotech.edu

Spring Semester Route: Chinle, Tsaile, Lukachukai, Round Rock, and Many Farms. 

Jacqueline Begay, Administrative Assistant
(o): (928) 882-3143 (e): jnbegay@navajotech.edu

Cheryll Atine, ICADC, ICCJP, SAPS
(c): (505) 726-3901 (e): c.atine@navajotech.edu

Shirley Long, Adm. Assistant, Student Transportation (NTU Crownpoint)
(c): (505) 387-7498 (e): slong@navajotech.edu


